
 

 

FACULTY OF SCIENCE 

PRACTICAL SEMESTER END EXAMINATION (REGULAR & SUPPLEMENTARY) - SUMMER 2023 
 

Bachelor of Computer Application (B.C.A.) - Semester –VI 

Course Code Course Title Date 
Time & 

Lab No. 

Enrollment 

No. of 

Candidates 

No. of 

Candidates 

18BCACC603 
Core Practical 11: 

ASP.NET Practical 

31-03-2023 

10 AM - 01 PM 

Lab No.-3 

200801001 to 

200801031 
27 

10 AM - 01 PM 

Lab No.-4 

200801032 to 

200801063 
27 

02 PM - 05 PM 

Lab No.-3 

200801064 to 

200801093 
27 

02 PM - 05 PM 

Lab No.-4 

200801096 to 

200801124 
27 

01-04-2023 

 

10 AM - 01 PM 

Lab No.-3 

200801126 to 

200801156 
27 

10 AM - 01 PM 

Lab No.-4 

200801157 to 

200801189 
27 

02 PM - 05 PM 

Lab No.-3 

200801190 to 

200801222 
27 

02 PM - 05 PM 

Lab No.-4 

200801223 to 

200801251, 

212801001, 

212801002, 

190801005 

28 

18BCADC603 
DSE-Core Practical 2: 

Android Practical 

31-03-2023 

10 AM - 01 PM 

Lab No.-5 

200801126 to 

200801156 
27 

10 AM - 01 PM 

Lab No.-8 

200801157 to 

200801189 
27 

02 PM - 05 PM 

Lab No.-5 

200801190 to 

200801222 
27 

02 PM - 05 PM 

Lab No.-8 

200801223 to 

200801251, 

212801001, 

212801002, 

190801005 

28 

01-04-2023 

 

10 AM - 01 PM 

Lab No.-5 

200801001 to 

200801031 
27 

10 AM - 01 PM 

Lab No.-8 

200801032 to 

200801063 
27 

02 PM - 05 PM 

Lab No.-5 

200801064 to 

200801093 
27 

02 PM - 05 PM 

Lab No.-8 

200801096 to 

200801124 
27 



 

Course Code Course Title Date 
Time & 

Lab No. 

Enrollment 

No. of 

Candidates 

No. of 

Candidates 

18BCACC604 Project 

05-04-2023 

10 AM - 01 PM C1 Division 60 

02 PM - 05 PM C2 Division 56 

06-04-2023 

10 AM - 01 PM C3 Division 56 

02 PM - 05 PM C4 Division 44 

 

 

 

                     - sd - 

Controller of Examinations 

 


